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Cellocator Division
Pointer Telocation L.id.

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
With respect to ISO/IEC Guide 22 and EN 45014

Date: June 30, 2015 Ref #: AO1

Manufacturer's Name: Pointer Cellocator Ltd.
Manufacturer's Address: 14 Hamelacha St.
Rosh-Ha'Ayin, 48091, Israel

We hereby declare that the product listed below is in conformity with the
relevant provisions of the directives, as well as the pertinent clauses of the

standards mentioned below.

Product Name

Cellocator Cello-1Q

Cellocator Cello-CANiQ

Cellocator Cello-CANiQIT
Cellocator Cello-CANiQ (3G) NA
Cellocator Cello-CANiIQ (3G) ZION
Cellocator Cello-CANiQ (3G) EUR

Product Options: All

Environmental & Mechanical tests:

Product Part number
CT7800122-000
CT7800130-000
CT7800132-000
CT7800140-000
CT7800141-000
CT7800150-000

ISO 16750-3 - Mechanical loads
ISO 16750-4 - Climatic loads

Igor Rogov
VP R&D, Cellocator Division
Pointer Telocation Ltd.
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POINTER TELOCATION LTD. 14 HAMELACHA ST., ROSH HA'AYIN 48091, ISRAEL » TEL: 972-3-5723111 « FAX: 972-3-5723100 » www.pointer.com



